
Ergebnisse des Turnieres

Stadl-Paura 22.10.2005 - 23.10.2005

Turniernummer 5078

CSN-B

Stand per 18.11.2005 Richter:

Parcourbau: Assistent:
Geländebau:

Nation
1Bewerb 49StarterAbteilungA0KlasseEinlaufspringprüfung

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen LP%ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Austrian Airline SP Bogdan Mrowka 50,91Positiv     161-0922-01

Belmondo 13 73018441Brigitte Hlawaty 45,43Positiv     000-5244-94

Carbonara G 60350624Anton Resch 50,93Positiv     000-9525-97

Cobra  2 61250155Martin Hangöbl 50,23Positiv     000-2553-96

Cover Girl  2 27460007Ines Buber 48,67Positiv     000-3257-98

Esprit R 73017861Julia Reindl 45,72Positiv     000-0672-96

Fidelio 16 73018836Sonja Zobel 46,05Positiv     000-1191-92

Fortuna 13 60640111Ursula Fischer 51,17Positiv     161-0761-00

Fred  2 61920008Ingrid Steininger 45,95Positiv     000-8443-97

Koomet PP 26820024Birgit Ness 52,42Positiv     000-8628-98

Laurent 61920045Elisabeth Egger 48,52Positiv     000-8959-92

Lifestyle Alene Machova 52,62Positiv      CZE
Marco Bettina Haiden 41,65Positiv      GER
Marissa  2 60020219Andreas Hofer 52,95Positiv     161-0562-99

Mac Fly 25330040Michaela Eberl 46,47Positiv     000-8481-98

Paola FKS 60350624Anton Resch 49,40Positiv     161-0131-97

Pferdebedarf's Atilla 60790130Karin Fuchs 45,81Positiv     000-8028-94

Presciana 62410012Cornelia Holzberger 45,58Positiv     100-4861-97

Quebeck RBR 61280008Elisabeth Brandner 48,17Positiv     000-3434-00

Raphaelo 62320020Maria Schwaighofer 50,39Positiv     000-0583-94

SP Amadeo Bogdan Mrowka 51,96Positiv     171-0089-98 POL
Twinga Bettina Haiden 46,30Positiv      GER
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Nation
Undercover 73618313Anna-Maria Stölzl 45,74Positiv     000-5810-95

Wegas 61710163Georg Vockner 52,18Positiv     000-6974-99

Weißenhof's Apollo 60441685Heinz-Jörg Wächter 50,35Positiv     131-0975-01

Zirkonia 70240001Thomas Metzger 52,71Positiv      

Chaman Josef Kucher 54,06Negativ      SLO
Champs Elysees  2 81090009Carla Elsner 54,13Negativ     171-0099-00

Liberty 23 73616957Angelika Burger 55,59Negativ     000-6846-99

Candilio 62110028Michael Pobitzer 56,06Negativ     000-8357-99

Appillio 62140035Stefan Gruber 47,66Negativ     000-5841-01

Billy Anja Eder 49,60Negativ      GER
Brabus 26820002Peregrin Prexl 46,52Negativ      

Cabana  2 42790100Markus Liebmann 51,94Negativ     000-4694-00

Initiator  3 73696003Johannes Dürager 48,55Negativ     000-4904-94

The Dandelion 61920008Ingrid Steininger 45,62Negativ     121-0229-96

Goodman Josef Kucher 57,18Negativ     000-8448-99 SLO
Lorenzo  8 80930030Sabine Ecker 53,53Negativ     161-0632-95

Liberty L 25330042Lukas Assmann 55,15Negativ     000-6411-99

Amarena xx 73685910Franz MaierNegativ     050-7201-00

Finja  2 73308416Daniela Lebeda 62,39Negativ     000-5971-99

Argentina 61710194Johann Gasperl 63,20Negativ      

Argon 86 62420001Oliver Ketter 55,51Negativ     000-6034-98

Golden Flash  2 60420447Nicole Bany 59,07Negativ     161-0282-94

Barcelona-Guam 80930030Sabine Ecker 60,85Negativ     161-0310-98

Speed Power 25820054David Harm 66,90Negativ     000-7624-00

I love you 21180323Kerstin Osterer 74,41Negativ     000-7390-99

La Bella 60050443Christina KönigsbauerAusschluß     000-3182-91

Kondur 60330542Heike RosenauerDisqu.     000-0846-91
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Nation
2Bewerb 30StarterAbteilung..KlasseSpringreiterbewerb

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen LP%ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Chacco 60310961Melanie Deutsch 46,05. Platz 6,801 000-8645-93

Bolivia-Bomba 60320257Rene Löffler 50,13. Platz 6,602 000-6851-96

Quinta  2 61640045Isabella Gartner 48,97. Platz 6,603 171-0790-95

Dusty 14 60310998Michaela Pils 47,34. Platz 6,604 100-5506-95

Cita  2 61280077Julia Punkenhofer 48,71. Platz 6,505 000-2106-99

Clyde 60420507Simone Rakeseder 40,61. Platz 6,406 100-1046-87

Ramirez  4 60490221Manuela Steger 53,25. Platz 6,307 000-6701-99

Cortosa 73817587Tamara Michei 50,48. Platz 6,308 164-2375-94

Halina  2 62280072Eva-Maria Hummer 49,67. Platz 6,209 161-0846-01

Amulett  3 62280029Bianca Kulpi 53,39. Platz 6,0010 161-0624-95

Ibeko 61250177Christian Götz 50,91. Platz 5,8011 000-6067-97

Sioux 142 73049430Eva Christina Größing 48,69. Platz 5,7012 000-5954-91

Amulett  3 62320130Melanie Malfent 53,39. Platz 5,3013 161-0624-95

Jacky 16 73817587Tamara Michei 53,13. Platz 5,3014 000-9420-96

Froh 60300380Sieglinde Jakubec 50,96. Platz 5,0015 161-0372-91

Laramy 60310991Gerald Eberhardt 47,75. Platz 5,0016 000-4575-91

Durena 60310955Dana Ruckerbauer 46,72. Platz 5,0017 000-8633-96

Galina  3 73568334Franz Jesse Gassner 52,17. Platz 4,5018 171-0769-95

Casino  4 62320060Valentina Thaler 55,24. Platz 3,8019 191-0510-98

Lorenzo  8 62320066Julia Gugler Andraschko 53,40. Platz 3,5020 161-0632-95

Tiffany 32 73618910Peter Steiner 63,82. Platz 3,0021 000-1130-98

Lucretia 45 61250160Claudia Landerdinger 68,28. Platz 1,5022 000-4692-95

Chanti 60780135Andreas Kruiß 71,81. Platz -0,3023 000-0517-94

Balu 16 62420023Claudia Prielinger 81,90. Platz -1,3024 000-6585-95

Serengeti  2 73685913Bernhard Schöndorfer 98,22. Platz -2,5025 171-0017-99

Colette F 61250167Leopold NeumayrAusschluß     000-3644-95

Initiator  3 73699378Markus DüragerAusschluß     000-4904-94

Princess  9 60441626Gerlinde TretterAusschluß     141-0342-96

Rocky van Schaunitz 62320114Eva FusseneggerAusschluß     100-7783-00

True Gem 60310961Melanie DeutschAusschluß     000-9118-95
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Nation
3Bewerb 21StarterAbteilungA1KlasseStilspringprüfung 1

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen LP%ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Ruby  3 70060364 2Magdalena Garneier 51,81. Platz 7,401 000-1006-93

Lukas 13 21180161 2Anita Schweiger 50,98. Platz 7,003 161-0590-95

Nicola  2 62280024 2Eva Resnitschek 50,30. Platz 6,905 000-1280-96

Okiri 60640106 2Helga Gann 56,19. Platz 6,807 000-7191-94

Poesie  2 60090431 2Bianca Ahrer 56,02. Platz 6,709 000-1402-92

Presciana 62410012 2Cornelia Holzberger 50,89. Platz 6,6012 100-4861-97

Indian Warrior 60230443 2Erika Donauer 54,31. Platz 6,5014 000-7377-90

Liberty 23 73616957 2Angelika Burger 59,31. Platz 6,3016 000-6846-99

La Bella 60050443 2Christina Königsbauer 51,95. Platz 6,3018 000-3182-91

Twinga 2Bettina Haiden 57,36. Platz 6,2020  GER
Nikon 61250165 2Charlene Watzek 55,96. Platz 6,1022 000-3273-91

Fischerman's Friend 22870150 2Martina Bräuer 50,64. Platz 6,0024 000-8487-96

Corletto  5 22870150Martina Bräuer 53,79. Platz 5,8026 000-7376-96

Mac Fly 25330040Michaela Eberl 53,87. Platz 5,4028 000-8481-98

Undercover 73618313Anna-Maria Stölzl 53,34. Platz 5,3030 000-5810-95

Cadillac  4 21180161Anita Schweiger 56,30. Platz 5,0032 000-0205-98

Fidelio 16 73018836Sonja Zobel 53,75. Platz 4,3034 000-1191-92

Finja  2 73308416Daniela Lebeda 82,96. Platz 0,8036 000-5971-99

Anita 61410126Kristina Waltenberger 74,93. Platz 0,0038 161-0497-99

Esprit R 73017861Julia ReindlAusschluß     000-0672-96

Zyralena 25330038Ludwig GluszkoAusschluß     000-6020-99

3Bewerb 22StarterAbteilungA1KlasseStilspringprüfung 2

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen LP%ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Chester 10 61710193 2Johann Praschberger 62,08. Platz 7,001 000-3364-99

Bumblebee 26350052 2Michaela Bandion 51,62. Platz 6,902 000-2537-96

Miss Mighty 42790214 2Petra Mauthner 56,82. Platz 6,803 000-0131-97

Gentl Boy 73565339 2Ingrid Berger 60,73. Platz 6,704 171-0079-00

Alpha Romeo 70060392 2Sareina Sprick 54,81. Platz 6,705  

Harry Potter  2 73788743 2Markus Zingerle 54,03. Platz 6,606 000-0086-90

Puntillo 70060391 2Miriam Sprick 54,86. Platz 6,507 000-0857-95

Cholene 70080392 2Melanie Buchner 52,94. Platz 6,508 000-7572-99

Marco 2Bettina Haiden 53,35. Platz 6,309  GER
Ferrano  5 61700074 2Olivia Vilsecker 49,91. Platz 6,3010 000-9447-93
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Nation
Pferdebedarf's Atilla 60790130 2Karin Fuchs 54,06. Platz 6,2011 000-8028-94

Cover Girl  2 27460007 2Ines Buber 54,53. Platz 6,1012 000-3257-98

Go 70060300Gabriele Obermayr 57,00. Platz 5,9013 000-6311-90

Bodyguard  6 73949172Barbara Lackner 63,07. Platz 5,7014 000-5841-91

Laurent 61920045Elisabeth Egger 66,40. Platz 5,3015 000-8959-92

Cobra  2 61250155Martin Hangöbl 62,02. Platz 5,0016 000-2553-96

Belmondo 13 73018441Brigitte Hlawaty 54,24. Platz 4,8017 000-5244-94

Coco 11 61410126Kristina Waltenberger 71,33. Platz 1,4018 161-0665-00

Kairouan 60471215Sabine Bachl 86,00. Platz 0,1019 000-7143-92

Chacco 60310964Sabrina PrambergerAusschluß     000-8645-93

Felicitas 132 24440067Robert HartmannAusschluß     000-6937-97

Liberty L 25330042Lukas AssmannAusschluß     000-6411-99
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Nation
4Bewerb 32StarterAbteilungAKlasseStandardspringprüfung 1

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen LP%ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Si Jolie 73696003Johannes Dürager 40,36. Platz 0,001 000-7209-88

Alpha Romeo 70060392Sareina Sprick 41,61. Platz 0,002  

Cinzia 90020103Remo Bösch 44,26. Platz 0,003 000-5463-96

Arita  2 70250032Lisa Klappacher 49,30. Platz 0,004 000-4279-99

Lescadeur 70110615Julia Spiessberger 49,77. Platz 0,005 100-6461-97

Fischerman's Friend 22870150Martina Bräuer 50,84. Platz 0,006 000-8487-96

Condor 340 60310984Sabrina Preinfalk 51,05. Platz 0,007 000-7837-93

Cholene 70080392Melanie Buchner 55,00. Platz 0,008 000-7572-99

Miss Revolution  3 24440046Katrin Bidner 41,67. Platz 4,009 000-1902-96

Bumblebee 26350052Michaela Bandion 41,92. Platz 4,0010 000-2537-96

Lukas 13 21180161Anita Schweiger 42,83. Platz 4,0011 161-0590-95

Lennox 47 21180304Roland Furtner 44,48. Platz 4,0012 000-9415-92

Cadillac  4 21180161Anita Schweiger 49,84. Platz 4,0013 000-0205-98

Harry Potter  2 73788743Markus Zingerle 50,36. Platz 4,0014 000-0086-90

Investment  2 70110661Daniel Bsteh 52,06. Platz 4,0015 000-5283-93

Don Camillo 18 70110662Maria Stoll 53,29. Platz 4,0016 000-0177-93

Corletto  5 22870150Martina Bräuer 53,85. Platz 4,0017 000-7376-96

Undercover 73618313Anna-Maria Stölzl 45,23. Platz 8,0018 000-5810-95

Poesie  2 60090431Bianca Ahrer 50,92. Platz 8,0019 000-1402-92

Bodyguard  6 73949172Barbara Lackner 58,94. Platz 8,0020 000-5841-91

Gentl Boy 73565339Ingrid Berger 59,86. Platz 8,0021 171-0079-00

Speed Power 25820054David Harm 47,96. Platz 12,0022 000-7624-00

Raphaelo 62320020Maria Schwaighofer 48,28. Platz 12,0023 000-0583-94

Fidelio 16 73018836Sonja Zobel 54,51. Platz 12,0024 000-1191-92

Kairouan 60471215Sabine Bachl 65,14. Platz 13,0025 000-7143-92

Anita 61410126Kristina Waltenberger 66,07. Platz 18,0026 161-0497-99

Belmondo 13 73018441Brigitte Hlawaty 51,38. Platz 20,0027 000-5244-94

Chacco 60310964Sabrina Pramberger 64,36. Platz 20,0028 000-8645-93

Coco 11 61410126Kristina Waltenberger 67,63. Platz 23,0029 161-0665-00

Nordet's Pompanette 61640043Lisa-Maria Aigenberger 86,51. Platz 42,0030 161-0108-97

Esprit R 73017861Julia ReindlAusschluß     000-0672-96

Ferrano  5 61700074Olivia VilseckerAusschluß     000-9447-93

4Bewerb 82StarterAbteilungAKlasseStandardspringprüfung 2

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen LP%ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer
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Nation

Phönix 14 73014927Thomas Mösl 38,44. Platz 0,001 000-7260-92

Mister Twister  2 73014927Thomas Mösl 38,95. Platz 0,002 000-0008-94

Pepper Moon 70060315Theresa Deisl 40,17. Platz 0,003 000-7378-96

Miranda  6 60640009Franz Grill 41,05. Platz 0,004 161-0406-94

Loretto 11 21180330Sandra Distler 41,96. Platz 0,005 000-0316-93

Crossfire M 60441685Heinz-Jörg Wächter 42,04. Platz 0,006 000-8549-95

Dr. No 60040497Ricarda Schoenberg 43,32. Platz 0,007 000-6367-00

Romeo K 21180001Thomas Gebath 44,36. Platz 0,008 000-3049-95

Ligolas 73010953Christine Mösl 44,40. Platz 0,009 000-6044-97

Leo M 21180280Isabelle Gebath-Joannidis 45,94. Platz 0,0010 000-5793-92

Hyundai Sonata 60640088Andrea Steinkellner 46,34. Platz 0,0011 000-7079-88

Sailormoon 61920046Kathrin Neuper 47,03. Platz 0,0012 181-0873-95

Kleons Argento 80670068Sigurd Kleon 48,84. Platz 0,0013 000-6158-01

Intoxication 80230252Monika Ober 49,40. Platz 0,0014 000-5538-98

Luanda 20 73129152Boris Moosbrugger 49,79. Platz 0,0015 000-4573-97

Bukephalos 60500100Daniel Weingartner 49,83. Platz 0,0016 161-0156-97

World Vision Alene Machova 50,54. Platz 0,0017  CZE
Carbonara G 60350624Anton Resch 50,69. Platz 0,0018 000-9525-97

Lady Luck Marion Geiger 50,74. Platz 0,0019 000-2349-98

Padua  2 73816700Georg Brötzner 52,32. Platz 0,0020 000-7197-00

Drosselkönig 61050164Philipp Pöschko 52,41. Platz 0,0021 000-6178-94

Winny One  3 25330050Stefanie Grossenberger 52,63. Platz 0,0022 000-3069-93

Liberty Diana Bauer 53,22. Platz 0,0023  GER
Louis de Fernesse 73129152Boris Moosbrugger 53,40. Platz 0,0024 000-3297-96

Candyman Diana Bauer 53,51. Platz 0,0025  GER
Hale Bob 60441732Sonja Eslbauer 53,83. Platz 0,0026 100-4794-97

The Dandelion 61920008Ingrid Steininger 54,13. Platz 0,0027 121-0229-96

Cor De La Lorraine 61920050Doris Ebner 54,84. Platz 0,0028 000-6234-93

Fred  2 61920008Ingrid Steininger 56,16. Platz 0,0029 000-8443-97

P.S. Acapulco 60470542Josef Schwarz jun. 55,47. Platz 0,0029 171-0074-00

Candilio 62110028Michael Pobitzer 56,86. Platz 0,0030 000-8357-99

Bochum  2 60010072Manfred Bauer 58,00. Platz 0,0031 100-6127-00

Laurenz  5 73020848Christian Juza 56,54. Platz 0,0031 000-6637-96

Tres Certain 61050025Herbert Messner 58,00. Platz 0,0031 000-3106-00

Grace 70240001Thomas Metzger 57,37. Platz 0,0033  

Pretty Boy 22230012Sabine Asanger 58,54. Platz 0,0033 000-0527-97

I. Z. Zibby Lox CH 26350078Thorsten Harald Wagner 40,59. Platz 4,0034 000-3278-95

Robby Lee 60610276Nadine Vondrak 45,79. Platz 4,0035 000-1952-94
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Nation
Edison  5 20830190Hans Frischeis 58,40. Platz 0,0036 000-7953-99

Gideon  3 61360131Arnold Hufnagl 46,85. Platz 4,0036 000-3512-93

Escada 48 90021583Katharina Rhomberg 46,95. Platz 4,0037 000-8179-96

Sisko  2 Teresa Oppermann 48,81. Platz 4,0038 000-3770-90 GER
Davidoff 106 Teresa Oppermann 48,98. Platz 4,0039 000-6942-94

Dolorez 60350624Anton Resch 49,15. Platz 4,0040 000-6562-98

Weißenhof's Apollo 60441685Heinz-Jörg Wächter 49,29. Platz 4,0041 131-0975-01

Clooney Anna-Pia Lunke 49,58. Platz 4,0042 000-3478-00

Evita 21 62330006Claudia Schürer 51,49. Platz 4,0044 000-4910-99

Zarip W 90021596Christian Rhomberg 52,74. Platz 4,0045 000-9527-95

Peppone  5 70116666Maximilian Stoll 53,65. Platz 4,0046 000-3452-93

Fortuna 13 60640111Ursula Fischer 57,52. Platz 4,0047 161-0761-00

Gino Ginetto Alene Machova 57,56. Platz 4,0048  CZE
Atlanta 20 61910011Michaela Mittendorfer 60,04. Platz 4,0049 171-0059-00

Champs Elysees  2 81090009Carla Elsner 60,18. Platz 4,0050 171-0099-00

Lucky One  3 42790100Markus Liebmann 61,40. Platz 5,0051 141-0639-99

Bafomet 62570010Melanie Streicher 38,44. Platz 8,0052 000-4685-92

Chablis  8 26350078Thorsten Harald Wagner 46,18. Platz 8,0053 000-6155-96

Racy L 90021620Laura Lehner 46,93. Platz 8,0054 000-8205-98

Armageddon  4 62420028Sabrina Kronlachner 47,05. Platz 8,0055 161-0105-97

Lagretto 11 62420001Oliver Ketter 51,55. Platz 8,0056 000-0315-96

SP Amadeo Bogdan Mrowka 55,07. Platz 8,0057 171-0089-98 POL
Lavantus 60470956Daniel Sonnberger 58,51. Platz 8,0058 000-8987-91

Lifestyle Alene Machova 58,52. Platz 8,0059  CZE
Appillio 62140035Stefan Gruber 61,53. Platz 9,0060 000-5841-01

Cosima  7 73816700Georg Brötzner 61,97. Platz 9,0061 171-0090-00

Koomet PP 26820024Birgit Ness 62,70. Platz 10,0062 000-8628-98

Argon 67 81090009Carla Elsner 64,32. Platz 12,0063 000-8081-94

Partie Marion Geiger 65,33. Platz 13,0064 000-6176-90

Quarossa 24440054Ursula Gruber 70,03. Platz 14,0065 000-6461-99

Barcelona-Guam 80930030Sabine Ecker 54,31. Platz 16,0066 161-0310-98

Austrian Airline SP Bogdan Mrowka 60,92. Platz 16,0067 161-0922-01

Ti Sie 22230012Sabine Asanger 66,31. Platz 18,0068 000-2166-90

Brabus 26820002Peregrin Prexl 51,91. Platz 20,0069  

Argentina 61710194Johann Gasperl 73,04. Platz 21,0070  

Leander  8 62110028Michael Pobitzer 66,32. Platz 22,0071 000-6709-99

Chaman Josef Kucher 75,45. Platz 27,0072  SLO
Amarena xx 73685910Franz Maier 65,04. Platz 29,0073 050-7201-00

Kondur 60270174Julia Strilka 74,34. Platz 30,0074 000-0846-91
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Nation
Cabana  2 42790100Markus Liebmann 91,48. Platz 47,0075 000-4694-00

Almes 60500100Daniel Weingartner 100,70. Platz 56,0076 161-0424-94

Zirkonia 70240001Thomas Metzger 88,04. Platz 36,0079  

Panama Jack 60110334Kurt Markus PrömerAusschluß     000-9384-97

Reflex  2 60180263Daniela DilmetzAusschluß     000-5997-98
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Nation
5Bewerb 19StarterAbteilung..KlasseSpringreiterbewerb

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen LP%ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Ramirez  4 60490221Manuela Steger 52,58. Platz 7,001 000-6701-99

Cortosa 73817587Tamara Michei 44,85. Platz 6,202 164-2375-94

Tiffany 32 73618910Peter Steiner 47,31. Platz 6,003 000-1130-98

Cita  2 61280077Julia Punkenhofer 43,26. Platz 5,304 000-2106-99

Galina  3 73568334Franz Jesse Gassner 51,53. Platz 5,205 171-0769-95

Casino  4 62320060Valentina Thaler 47,57. Platz 5,206 191-0510-98

Clyde 60420507Simone Rakeseder 55,29. Platz 4,007 100-1046-87

Halina  2 62280072Eva-Maria Hummer 62,69. Platz 3,808 161-0846-01

Colette F 61250167Leopold Neumayr 66,00. Platz 3,209 000-3644-95

Rocky van Schaunitz 62320114Eva Fussenegger 61,29. Platz 2,3010 100-7783-00

Laramy 60310991Gerald Eberhardt 80,46. Platz -1,8011 000-4575-91

Balu 16 62420023Claudia PrielingerAusschluß     000-6585-95

Chanti 60780135Andreas KruißAusschluß     000-0517-94

Flying Hirsch 25330053Markus WührerAusschluß     000-6617-99

Jacky 16 73817587Tamara MicheiAusschluß     000-9420-96

Lorenzo  8 62320066Julia Gugler AndraschkoAusschluß     161-0632-95

Quinta  2 61640045Isabella GartnerAusschluß     171-0790-95

Serengeti  2 73685913Bernhard SchöndorferAusschluß     171-0017-99

True Gem 60310961Melanie DeutschAusschluß     000-9118-95
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Nation
6Bewerb 24StarterAbteilungL1KlasseStilspringprüfung

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen LP%ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Cinzia 90020103 4Remo Bösch 54,90. Platz 7,001 000-5463-96

Johnny Walker  7 70250032 4Lisa Klappacher 56,92. Platz 6,802 000-8051-97

Miss Mighty 42790214 4Petra Mauthner 53,39. Platz 6,803 000-0131-97

Alpha Romeo 70060364 4Magdalena Garneier 49,57. Platz 6,604  

Lescadeur 70110615 4Julia Spiessberger 52,15. Platz 6,505 100-6461-97

Chester 10 61710193 4Johann Praschberger 59,19. Platz 6,006 000-3364-99

Silvano 61920014 4Hanna Roitner 55,04. Platz 6,007 000-5872-95

Nicola  2 62280024 4Eva Resnitschek 47,67. Platz 5,908 000-1280-96

Ruby  3 70060364 4Magdalena Garneier 60,48. Platz 5,809 000-1006-93

Picasso of Whiskey 26350039 4Isabelle Hasleder 53,28. Platz 5,8010 000-8595-94

Prinz Pageno 70250032 4Lisa Klappacher 53,19. Platz 5,7011 000-5464-95

Miss Revolution  3 24440046 4Katrin Bidner 55,13. Platz 5,6012 000-1902-96

Investment  2 70110661 4Daniel Bsteh 52,99. Platz 5,5013 000-5283-93

Indian Warrior 60230443Erika Donauer 51,34. Platz 5,2014 000-7377-90

Lennox 47 21180304Roland Furtner 53,39. Platz 5,0015 000-9415-92

Puntillo 70060391Miriam Sprick 51,38. Platz 5,0016 000-0857-95

Don Camillo 18 70110662Maria Stoll 64,58. Platz 4,1017 000-0177-93

Condor 340 60310984Sabrina PreinfalkAusschluß     000-7837-93

Felicitas 132 24440067Robert HartmannAusschluß     000-6937-97

Melodie  6 61410142Nora HeindlAusschluß     161-0499-99

Nordet's Pompanette 61640043Lisa-Maria AigenbergerAusschluß     161-0108-97

Okiri 60640106Helga GannAusschluß     000-7191-94

Sioux 142 73049432Peter GrößingAusschluß     000-5954-91

Zyralena 25330038Ludwig GluszkoAusschluß     000-6020-99
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Nation
7Bewerb 47StarterAbteilungLKlasseStandardspringprüfung 1

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen LP%ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Gianna 108 Alexander Schoenberg 48,69. Platz 0,001 000-6361-98 GER
Cecile AndràS Kövy 49,79. Platz 0,002  HUN
Pretty Woman VI 70240004Christof Katzlberger 50,70. Platz 0,003 000-2749-92

Romeo K 21180001Thomas Gebath 52,37. Platz 0,004 000-3049-95

First Lady  2 73806680Johann Struber 52,89. Platz 0,005 000-1955-92

And Ever 60310791Klaus Pohn 54,82. Platz 0,006 000-4857-96

Oscar de Revel 21180001Thomas Gebath 55,31. Platz 0,007 000-4268-99

Vodeville 62570010Melanie Streicher 56,07. Platz 0,008 000-8417-89

Sparky 60441685Heinz-Jörg Wächter 56,31. Platz 0,009 000-5667-96

Royal King of Darkness 60180260Wolfgang Ötschmaier 56,99. Platz 0,0010 000-6112-99

Arlezeus K 62420001Oliver Ketter 59,07. Platz 0,0011 000-7934-98

Aristo  9 80930030Sabine Ecker 59,62. Platz 0,0012 161-0605-95

Racy L 90021620Laura Lehner 60,38. Platz 0,0013 000-8205-98

Giorgio  4 Anna-Pia Lunke 61,67. Platz 0,0014 000-3462-93

Liberty Diana Bauer 62,01. Platz 0,0015  GER
Sugar Fly 70240001Thomas Metzger 62,89. Platz 0,0016 000-5795-99

Winny One  3 25330050Stefanie Grossenberger 67,04. Platz 0,0017 000-3069-93

Colour White 61770046Clemens Bernard 47,52. Platz 4,0018 000-6545-99

Drosselkönig 61050164Philipp Pöschko 53,83. Platz 4,0019 000-6178-94

Landstern  2 42760062Mario Bichler 55,63. Platz 4,0020 000-6037-99

Don Camillo 18 70110662Maria Stoll 59,81. Platz 4,0021 000-0177-93

Top Play's Crack 42760062Mario Bichler 60,62. Platz 4,0022 000-3206-98

Lucky One  3 42790100Markus Liebmann 63,25. Platz 4,0023 141-0639-99

Bukephalos 60500100Daniel Weingartner 65,08. Platz 4,0024 161-0156-97

Cruella de Vil 24440001Susanne Jurkovic 68,40. Platz 4,0025 000-1713-93

Dinardo E 73014927Thomas Mösl 71,03. Platz 7,0026 000-3070-97

Davidoff 106 Teresa Oppermann 55,03. Platz 8,0027 000-6942-94

Georgia  4 70060212Roland Reinmüller 60,99. Platz 8,0028 000-7585-97

Gideon  3 61360131Arnold Hufnagl 61,61. Platz 8,0029 000-3512-93

Partie Marion Geiger 62,91. Platz 8,0030 000-6176-90

Corofina  7 90010676Sarah Hatzl 73,79. Platz 9,0031 000-8458-96

Popcorn 61710194Johann Gasperl 53,93. Platz 12,0032  

Panama Jack 60110334Kurt Markus Prömer 59,70. Platz 12,0033 000-9384-97

Loretto 11 21180330Sandra Distler 62,53. Platz 12,0034 000-0316-93

Odessa  3 60640111Ursula Fischer 66,44. Platz 12,0035 161-0711-94
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Nation
Lord Fire 60010073Susanne Bauer 57,01. Platz 16,0036 006-9005-95

Wild Winnie 73086529Denise Feiel 66,19. Platz 16,0037 000-0011-95

Ligolas 73010953Christine Mösl 76,35. Platz 20,0038 000-6044-97

Cleo 19 Alexander Schoenberg 81,59. Platz 21,0039 000-7731-92 GER
Peppone  5 70116666Maximilian Stoll 79,91. Platz 23,0040 000-3452-93

Obantha 61770046Clemens Bernard 83,20. Platz 27,0041 000-8947-96

Granny Smith 73616666Josef Eder 78,68. Platz 30,0042 000-0197-97

Luanda 20 73129152Boris Moosbrugger 93,04. Platz 37,0043 000-4573-97

Almes 60500100Daniel WeingartnerAusschluß     161-0424-94

Chantre S 60040497Ricarda SchoenbergAusschluß     000-6369-93

Mister Twister  2 73014927Thomas MöslAusschluß     000-0008-94

Phönix 14 73014927Thomas MöslAusschluß     000-7260-92

7Bewerb 44StarterAbteilungLKlasseStandardspringprüfung 2

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen LP%ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Seline E 61920001Franz Ebner 45,53. Platz 0,001 161-0215-93

Lennox  8 80670068Sigurd Kleon 49,69. Platz 0,002 000-0742-99

Can Do It Alene Machova 49,82. Platz 0,003  CZE
Margie 62110028Michael Pobitzer 51,85. Platz 0,004 000-6435-99

Armano II L 90021620Laura Lehner 52,85. Platz 0,005 000-7891-92

Landino  5 Bogdan Mrowka 53,53. Platz 0,006 000-1832-98

Escada 48 90021583Katharina Rhomberg 54,83. Platz 0,007 000-8179-96

Scampolo  5 60180259Elisabeth Robatsch 55,50. Platz 0,008 100-3518-95

Silvano S 80400067Vanessa Stubenvoll 56,16. Platz 0,009 000-0055-97

Cloud Dancing 73028612Julia Helten 56,48. Platz 0,0010 161-0796-96

Geburtstag 70060212Roland Reinmüller 58,18. Platz 0,0011 161-0286-94

Candyman Diana Bauer 59,22. Platz 0,0012  GER
Lady Lancer D 90010676Sarah Hatzl 59,87. Platz 0,0013 000-3083-96

Alcatraz 12 60230322Elisabeth Holzmann 60,57. Platz 0,0014 000-3238-98

Archibald  4 40060100Petra Mylius 61,79. Platz 0,0015 000-3400-93

World Vision Alene Machova 62,18. Platz 0,0016  CZE
Chilli van Dijk 61770046Clemens Bernard 64,75. Platz 0,0017 000-6546-99

Look at Him 21380064Martina Stadlmann 69,36. Platz 1,0018 000-6111-99

Lauro Grande 26190021Heidemarie Zellhofer 48,60. Platz 4,0019 000-0170-98

Kimberly  4 60441685Heinz-Jörg Wächter 54,06. Platz 4,0020 000-7508-92

Rinette 60110325Martina Raschböck 56,20. Platz 4,0021 000-9910-98

Chablis  8 26350078Thorsten Harald Wagner 59,85. Platz 4,0022 000-6155-96
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Nation
Grand Slam  2 42760062Mario Bichler 62,96. Platz 4,0023 000-4913-98

Leo M 21180280Isabelle Gebath-Joannidis 64,08. Platz 4,0024 000-5793-92

Gino Ginetto Alene Machova 66,08. Platz 4,0025  CZE
Indira  2 70250007Daniela Niederstrasser 69,91. Platz 5,0026 000-3066-00

Champayn 70110659Gabriel Bsteh 54,36. Platz 8,0027 000-1975-97

Lescado 62330005Patrick Prömer 60,70. Platz 8,0028 000-1773-98

Champus 37 41490052Jörg Gruber 62,66. Platz 8,0029 000-2186-91

Prime Time 70060315Theresa Deisl 68,34. Platz 8,0030 000-7009-92

Canto 62280073Doris Altreiter 53,15. Platz 12,0031 000-8711-86

Kleons Argento 80670068Sigurd Kleon 61,82. Platz 12,0032 000-6158-01

Grace 70240001Thomas Metzger 63,96. Platz 12,0033  

Azola 70240004Christof Katzlberger 69,55. Platz 13,0034 171-0702-94

Sexy Lotta 61280008Elisabeth Brandner 73,03. Platz 17,0035 000-9169-92

Quick Step  4 24440001Susanne Jurkovic 77,59. Platz 21,0036 000-3215-97

Sisko  2 Teresa Oppermann 75,81. Platz 23,0037 000-3770-90 GER
I. Z. Zibby Lox CH 26350078Thorsten Harald Wagner 81,22. Platz 25,0038 000-3278-95

Lescadeur 70110615Julia Spiessberger 76,61. Platz 28,0039 100-6461-97

Bafomet 62570010Melanie Streicher 77,78. Platz 33,0040 000-4685-92

Little Joe 89 90021596Christian Rhomberg 91,63. Platz 43,0041 000-9068-95

Hale Bob 60441732Sonja EslbauerAusschluß     100-4794-97

Louis de Fernesse 73129152Boris MoosbruggerAusschluß     000-3297-96

Pepper Moon 70060315Theresa DeislAusschluß     000-7378-96

Zarip W 90021596Christian RhombergAusschluß     000-9527-95
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Nation
8Bewerb 49StarterAbteilungLMKlasseStandardspringprüfung

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen LP%ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Gandi 61920001 1Franz Ebner 47,54. Platz 0,001 161-0655-92

Nordets Pompana H 61050164 1Philipp Pöschko 50,16. Platz 0,002 161-0392-98

Pretty Woman VI 70240004 1Christof Katzlberger 52,83. Platz 0,003 000-2749-92

Asterix 18 73014927 1Thomas Mösl 55,99. Platz 0,004 000-6169-98

Lady Lancer D 90010676 1Sarah Hatzl 57,99. Platz 0,005 000-3083-96

Alcasis 1Alene Machova 58,07. Platz 0,006  CZE
Lord of the dance  3 70060315 1Theresa Deisl 58,32. Platz 0,007 000-5430-97

Life is Life 21180319 1Christoph Sonnleitner 59,31. Platz 0,008 000-0249-91

Top Play's Crack 42760062Mario Bichler 62,61. Platz 2,009 000-3206-98

Careful  2 60180260Wolfgang Ötschmaier 45,71. Platz 4,0010 000-7273-95

Kimberly  4 60441685Heinz-Jörg Wächter 49,20. Platz 4,0011 000-7508-92

And Ever 60310791Klaus Pohn 55,65. Platz 4,0012 000-4857-96

Sparky 60441685Heinz-Jörg Wächter 55,79. Platz 4,0013 000-5667-96

Obantha 61770046Clemens Bernard 56,31. Platz 4,0014 000-8947-96

Captain  2 21180319Christoph Sonnleitner 58,07. Platz 4,0015 000-1666-98

Giorgio  4 Anna-Pia Lunke 58,14. Platz 4,0016 000-3462-93

Grand Slam  2 42760062Mario Bichler 59,15. Platz 4,0017 000-4913-98

Landino  5 Bogdan Mrowka 60,40. Platz 4,0018 000-1832-98

Royal King of Darkness 60180260Wolfgang Ötschmaier 61,07. Platz 5,0019 000-6112-99

Teti van Cannes 61710194Johann Gasperl 61,35. Platz 5,0020 000-4049-96

Lauro Grande 26190021Heidemarie Zellhofer 49,27. Platz 8,0021 000-0170-98

Aristo  9 80930030Sabine Ecker 50,01. Platz 8,0022 161-0605-95

Gandhi  6 61770046Clemens Bernard 55,48. Platz 8,0023 161-0369-98

Offspring 61430108Markus Muhr 56,65. Platz 8,0024 000-6048-96

Granny Smith 73616666Josef Eder 56,75. Platz 8,0025 000-0197-97

Fraggle 70060320Elisabeth Mayr 59,33. Platz 8,0026 000-0912-97

Champ Extra  2 61920001Franz Ebner 60,05. Platz 8,0027 000-1734-95

Archibald  4 40060100Petra Mylius 62,71. Platz 10,0028 000-3400-93

Reddy Fredie Go 60110326Martin Neudorfer 66,02. Platz 10,0029 000-6306-94

Armano II L 90021620Laura Lehner 66,94. Platz 10,0030 000-7891-92

Quinzo Z 60310791Klaus Pohn 59,42. Platz 12,0031 000-6113-98

Christobal 2 Alene Machova 62,81. Platz 14,0032  CZE
Vodeville 62570010Melanie Streicher 54,79. Platz 16,0033 000-8417-89

Champus 37 41490052Jörg Gruber 57,94. Platz 16,0034 000-2186-91

Adonis  6 61360084Caroline Aschauer 58,68. Platz 16,0035 161-0029-97
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Nation
Oscar de Revel 21180001Thomas Gebath 59,55. Platz 16,0036 000-4268-99

Lugano B 60610300Roland Sulzbacher 60,86. Platz 16,0037 000-1522-98

Karthago AndràS Kövy 72,04. Platz 16,0038  HUN
Dinardo E 73014927Thomas Mösl 68,21. Platz 20,0039 000-3070-97

Zeno S 60180260Wolfgang Ötschmaier 78,36. Platz 22,0040 000-3352-97

Azola 70240004Christof Katzlberger 67,37. Platz 23,0041 171-0702-94

Popcorn 61710194Johann Gasperl 60,62. Platz 24,0042  

Arlezeus K 62420001Oliver Ketter 68,25. Platz 24,0043 000-7934-98

Daimler 62420001Oliver Ketter 70,00. Platz 25,0044 000-6126-94

Alcatraz 12 60230322Elisabeth Holzmann 80,10. Platz 36,0045 000-3238-98

Silvano S 80400067Vanessa Stubenvoll 89,53. Platz 41,0046 000-0055-97

Landstern  2 42760062Mario BichlerAusschluß     000-6037-99

Lee  2 20830190Hans FrischeisAusschluß     121-0658-99

Prime Time 70060315Theresa DeislAusschluß     000-7009-92
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Nation
9Bewerb 20StarterAbteilungA0KlasseEinlaufspringprüfung

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen LP%ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Austrian Airline SP Bogdan Mrowka 47,05Positiv     161-0922-01

Belmondo 13 73017860Andrea Reiter 42,46Positiv     000-5244-94

Cabana  2 42790100Markus Liebmann 46,61Positiv     000-4694-00

Champs Elysees  2 81090009Carla Elsner 47,57Positiv     171-0099-00

Cover Girl  2 27460007Ines Buber 44,05Positiv     000-3257-98

Dollar H Josef Kucher 45,89Positiv      SLO
Esprit R 73017861Julia Reindl 41,28Positiv     000-0672-96

Fidelio 16 73018836Sonja Zobel 41,68Positiv     000-1191-92

Finja  2 73308416Daniela Lebeda 49,62Positiv     000-5971-99

Zyralena Bogdan Mrowka 44,15Positiv     000-6020-99 POL
Barcelona-Guam 80930030Sabine Ecker 43,87Negativ     161-0310-98

Koomet PP 26820024Birgit Ness 47,96Negativ     000-8628-98

Mac Fly 25330040Michaela Eberl 40,64Negativ     000-8481-98

Wegas 61710163Georg Vockner 45,82Negativ     000-6974-99

Golden Flash  2 60420447Nicole Bany 44,84Negativ     161-0282-94

Lorenzo  8 80930030Sabine Ecker 41,28Negativ     161-0632-95

SP Amadeo Bogdan Mrowka 45,80Negativ     171-0089-98 POL
I love you 21180323Kerstin Osterer 54,96Negativ     000-7390-99

Brabus 26820002Peregrin Prexl 44,41Negativ      

Liberty L 25330042Lukas Assmann 73,91Negativ     000-6411-99
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Nation
10Bewerb 23StarterAbteilungA1KlasseStilspringprüfung

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen LP%ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Lukas 13 21180161 2Anita Schweiger 41,99. Platz 6,801 161-0590-95

Miss Revolution  3 24440046 2Katrin Bidner 39,39. Platz 6,702 000-1902-96

Raphaelo 62320020 2Maria Schwaighofer 40,62. Platz 6,503 000-0583-94

Liberty L 25330042 2Lukas Assmann 38,49. Platz 6,504 000-6411-99

Cover Girl  2 27460007 2Ines Buber 41,91. Platz 6,405 000-3257-98

Cadillac  4 21180161 2Anita Schweiger 41,20. Platz 6,406 000-0205-98

Bumblebee 26350052 2Michaela Bandion 38,26. Platz 6,407 000-2537-96

Chester 10 61710193 2Johann Praschberger 46,79. Platz 6,308 000-3364-99

Indian Warrior 60230443 2Erika Donauer 38,94. Platz 6,309 000-7377-90

Fischerman's Friend 22870150 2Martina Bräuer 40,68. Platz 6,2010 000-8487-96

Fidelio 16 73018836Sonja Zobel 40,72. Platz 5,1011 000-1191-92

Anita 61410126Kristina Waltenberger 42,69. Platz 5,0012 161-0497-99

Coco 11 61410126Kristina Waltenberger 40,43. Platz 5,0013 161-0665-00

Esprit R 73017861Julia Reindl 49,72. Platz 4,5014 000-0672-96

Belmondo 13 73017860Andrea Reiter 39,01. Platz 4,5015 000-5244-94

Bodyguard  6 73949172Barbara Lackner 60,46. Platz 3,4016 000-5841-91

Presciana 62410012Cornelia Holzberger 56,96. Platz 3,1017 100-4861-97

Mac Fly 25330040Michaela Eberl 57,62. Platz 2,7018 000-8481-98

Nicola  2 62280024Eva Resnitschek 60,96. Platz 1,4019 000-1280-96

Corletto  5 22870150Martina Bräuer 69,21. Platz 0,0020 000-7376-96

Liberty 23 73616957Angelika Burger 82,24. Platz -1,3021 000-6846-99

Finja  2 73308416Daniela LebedaAusschluß     000-5971-99

Nikon 61250165Charlene WatzekAusschluß     000-3273-91
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Nation
11Bewerb 21StarterAbteilungL1KlasseStilspringprüfung

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen LP%ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Johnny Walker  7 70250032 4Lisa Klappacher 49,39. Platz 7,501 000-8051-97

Chester 10 61710193 4Johann Praschberger 52,85. Platz 6,902 000-3364-99

Lescadeur 70110615 4Julia Spiessberger 47,56. Platz 6,903 100-6461-97

Fiona  7 22450148 4Markus Schaub 50,51. Platz 6,704 000-6118-92

Miss Mighty 42790214 4Petra Mauthner 51,06. Platz 6,405 000-0131-97

Prinz Pageno 70250032 4Lisa Klappacher 47,96. Platz 6,306 000-5464-95

Okiri 60640106 4Helga Gann 47,26. Platz 6,307 000-7191-94

Cinzia 90020103 4Remo Bösch 52,30. Platz 6,208 000-5463-96

Silvano 61920014 4Hanna Roitner 51,12. Platz 6,209 000-5872-95

Nicola  2 62280024 4Eva Resnitschek 49,20. Platz 6,2010 000-1280-96

Picasso of Whiskey 26350039 4Isabelle Hasleder 50,48. Platz 6,1011 000-8595-94

Fischerman's Friend 22870150Martina Bräuer 51,02. Platz 5,3012 000-8487-96

Arabell  2 60640103Andrea Fritz 67,05. Platz 4,8013 161-0577-95

Investment  2 70110661Daniel Bsteh 62,19. Platz 4,6014 000-5283-93

Coco 11 61410126Kristina Waltenberger 50,03. Platz 4,1015 161-0665-00

Indian Warrior 60230443Erika Donauer 66,91. Platz 2,9016 000-7377-90

Condor 340 60310984Sabrina Preinfalk 76,33. Platz -0,1017 000-7837-93

Felicitas 132 24440067Robert HartmannAusschluß     000-6937-97

Garett de Silvas 60640103Andrea FritzAusschluß     000-5651-91

Lennox 47 21180304Roland FurtnerAusschluß     000-9415-92

Melodie  6 61410142Nora HeindlAusschluß     161-0499-99
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Nation
12Bewerb 65StarterAbteilungA2KlassePunktespringprüfung

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen LP%ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Phönix 14 73014927Thomas Mösl 32,04. Platz 36,001 000-7260-92

Bumblebee 26350052Michaela Bandion 35,50. Platz 36,002 000-2537-96

Sisko  2 Teresa Oppermann 35,91. Platz 36,003 000-3770-90 GER
Miss Revolution  3 24440046Katrin Bidner 36,18. Platz 36,004 000-1902-96

Escada 48 90021583Katharina Rhomberg 37,04. Platz 36,005 000-8179-96

Zarip W 90021596Christian Rhomberg 39,17. Platz 36,006 000-9527-95

Arabell  2 60640103Andrea Fritz 39,31. Platz 36,007 161-0577-95

Lescado 62330005Patrick Prömer 39,76. Platz 36,008 000-1773-98

Zyralena Bogdan Mrowka 40,89. Platz 36,009 000-6020-99 POL
Leo M 21180280Isabelle Gebath-Joannidis 40,97. Platz 36,0010 000-5793-92

Fred  2 61920008Ingrid Steininger 41,80. Platz 36,0011 000-8443-97

The Dandelion 61920008Ingrid Steininger 41,80. Platz 36,0011 121-0229-96

Lucky One  3 42790100Markus Liebmann 42,04. Platz 36,0013 141-0639-99

Armageddon  4 62420028Sabrina Kronlachner 42,23. Platz 36,0014 161-0105-97

Peppone  5 70116666Maximilian Stoll 42,34. Platz 36,0015 000-3452-93

Bochum  2 60010072Manfred Bauer 43,99. Platz 36,0016 100-6127-00

Lavantus 60470956Daniel Sonnberger 44,85. Platz 36,0017 000-8987-91

Pretty Boy 22230012Sabine Asanger 45,60. Platz 36,0018 000-0527-97

Cosima  7 73816700Georg Brötzner 47,25. Platz 35,0019 171-0090-00

Dollar H Josef Kucher 47,95. Platz 35,0020  SLO
Weißenhof's Apollo 60441685Heinz-Jörg Wächter 47,96. Platz 35,0021 131-0975-01

Mister Twister  2 73014927Thomas Mösl 34,23. Platz 34,0022 000-0008-94

I. Z. Zibby Lox CH 26350078Thorsten Harald Wagner 35,61. Platz 34,0023 000-3278-95

Champs Elysees  2 81090009Carla Elsner 49,71. Platz 33,0024 171-0099-00

Panama Jack 60110334Kurt Markus Prömer 38,81. Platz 32,0025 000-9384-97

Loretto 11 21180330Sandra Distler 46,47. Platz 32,0026 000-0316-93

Condor 340 60310984Sabrina Preinfalk 47,80. Platz 31,0027 000-7837-93

Racy L 90021620Laura Lehner 36,60. Platz 29,0028 000-8205-98

Miranda  6 60640009Franz Grill 38,51. Platz 29,0029 161-0406-94

Sailormoon 61920046Kathrin Neuper 40,48. Platz 29,0030 181-0873-95

Barcelona-Guam 80930030Sabine Ecker 43,35. Platz 29,0031 161-0310-98

Intoxication 80230252Monika Ober 44,45. Platz 29,0032 000-5538-98

Argentina 61710194Johann Gasperl 49,39. Platz 29,0033  

Ligolas 73010953Christine Mösl 38,32. Platz 27,0034 000-6044-97

Hyundai Sonata 60640088Andrea Steinkellner 43,69. Platz 27,0035 000-7079-88
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Anita 61410126Kristina Waltenberger 46,63. Platz 27,0036 161-0497-99

Okiri 60640106Helga Gann 37,79. Platz 26,0037 000-7191-94

Quebeck RBR 61280008Elisabeth Brandner 45,33. Platz 26,0038 000-3434-00

Romeo K 21180001Thomas Gebath 35,77. Platz 24,0039 000-3049-95

Austrian Airline SP Bogdan Mrowka 45,35. Platz 24,0040 161-0922-01

Liberty 23 73616957Angelika Burger 50,25. Platz 24,0041 000-6846-99

Robby Lee 60610276Nadine Vondrak 54,21. Platz 24,0042 000-1952-94

Ti Sie 22230012Sabine Asanger 56,16. Platz 22,0043 000-2166-90

Lifestyle Alene Machova 47,20. Platz 20,0044  CZE
Chaman Josef Kucher 55,62. Platz 20,0045  SLO
Lord Liberty K 21180319Christoph Sonnleitner 48,44. Platz 18,0046 000-3724-99

SP Amadeo Bogdan Mrowka 61,57. Platz 17,0047 171-0089-98 POL
Wegas 61710163Georg Vockner 51,49. Platz 16,0048 000-6974-99

Quick Step  4 24440052Manuela Schlichting 62,60. Platz 16,0049 000-3215-97

Evita 21 62330006Claudia Schürer 58,50. Platz 12,0050 000-4910-99

Padua  2 73816700Georg Brötzner 66,59. Platz 12,0051 000-7197-00

Argon 86 62420001Oliver Ketter 58,47. Platz 11,0052 000-6034-98

Lennox 47 21180304Roland Furtner 62,60. Platz 10,0053 000-9415-92

Cor De La Lorraine 61920050Doris Ebner 67,74. Platz 7,0054 000-6234-93

Cabana  2 42790100Markus Liebmann 65,46. Platz 5,0055 000-4694-00

Lagretto 11 62420001Oliver Ketter 60,22. Platz 3,0056 000-0315-96

Brabus 26820024Birgit Ness 66,52. Platz -1,0057  

Koomet PP 26820024Birgit Ness 81,76. Platz -7,0058 000-8628-98

Little Joe 89 90021596Christian Rhomberg 91,82. Platz -21,0059 000-9068-95

Zirkonia 70240001Thomas Metzger 87,42. Platz -24,0060  

Lady Luck Marion Geiger 80,78. Platz -25,0061 000-2349-98

Almes 60500100Daniel WeingartnerAusschluß     161-0424-94

Bafomet 62570010Melanie StreicherAusschluß     000-4685-92

Edison  5 20830190Hans FrischeisAusschluß     000-7953-99

Garett de Silvas 60640103Andrea FritzAusschluß     000-5651-91
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13Bewerb 69StarterAbteilungLKlasseStandardspringprüfung 1

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen LP%ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Colour White 61770046Clemens Bernard 41,58. Platz 0,001 000-6545-99

Azola 70240004Christof Katzlberger 45,89. Platz 0,002 171-0702-94

Drosselkönig 61050164Philipp Pöschko 47,05. Platz 0,003 000-6178-94

Lagretto 11 62420001Oliver Ketter 47,66. Platz 0,004 000-0315-96

Chilli van Dijk 61770046Clemens Bernard 48,30. Platz 0,005 000-6546-99

Prime Time 73806680Johann Struber 48,54. Platz 0,006 000-7009-92

Wild Winnie 73086529Denise Feiel 49,44. Platz 0,007 000-0011-95

Miss Ferrari 62310001Harald Ambros 49,94. Platz 0,008 000-6819-95

Oscar de Revel 21180001Thomas Gebath 50,19. Platz 0,009 000-4268-99

H. B. Maykel 61070104Monika Helbok 50,79. Platz 0,0010 000-1785-94

Silvano S 80400067Vanessa Stubenvoll 50,96. Platz 0,0011 000-0055-97

Armano II L 90021620Laura Lehner 51,01. Platz 0,0012 000-7891-92

Aristo  9 80930030Sabine Ecker 51,58. Platz 0,0013 161-0605-95

Scampolo  5 60180259Elisabeth Robatsch 53,99. Platz 0,0014 100-3518-95

Panama Jack 60110334Kurt Markus Prömer 54,13. Platz 0,0015 000-9384-97

Alcatraz 12 60230322Elisabeth Holzmann 55,61. Platz 0,0016 000-3238-98

Tequila  8 73025853Ursula Rieger 45,38. Platz 4,0017 000-3558-95

Vodeville 62570010Melanie Streicher 47,05. Platz 4,0018 000-8417-89

Robby Lee 60610276Nadine Vondrak 48,05. Platz 4,0019 000-1952-94

Arlezeus K 62420001Oliver Ketter 48,16. Platz 4,0020 000-7934-98

Cruella de Vil 24440001Susanne Jurkovic 48,62. Platz 4,0021 000-1713-93

Rinette 60110325Martina Raschböck 49,27. Platz 4,0022 000-9910-98

Can Do It Alene Machova 49,31. Platz 4,0023  CZE
I. Z. Zibby Lox CH 26350078Thorsten Harald Wagner 49,37. Platz 4,0024 000-3278-95

Cecile AndràS Kövy 49,41. Platz 4,0025  HUN
Champayn 70110659Gabriel Bsteh 49,69. Platz 4,0026 000-1975-97

Adonis  6 61360084Caroline Aschauer 50,74. Platz 4,0027 161-0029-97

World Vision Alene Machova 50,91. Platz 4,0028  CZE
Ligolas 73010953Christine Mösl 50,98. Platz 4,0029 000-6044-97

Champus 37 41490052Jörg Gruber 51,01. Platz 4,0030 000-2186-91

Georgia  4 70060212Roland Reinmüller 54,75. Platz 4,0031 000-7585-97

Holiday  5 62310001Harald Ambros 55,20. Platz 4,0032 161-0127-97

Bukephalos 60500100Daniel Weingartner 55,87. Platz 4,0033 161-0156-97

Leo M 21180280Isabelle Gebath-Joannidis 56,94. Platz 5,0034 000-5793-92

Winny One  3 25330050Stefanie Grossenberger 56,95. Platz 5,0035 000-3069-93
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Gino Ginetto Alene Machova 61,21. Platz 6,0036  CZE
Lovely Dancer  G 62330005Patrick Prömer 47,75. Platz 8,0037 000-8987-87

Racy L 90021620Laura Lehner 49,32. Platz 8,0038 000-8205-98

Lord Fire 60010073Susanne Bauer 50,23. Platz 8,0039 006-9005-95

Sexy Lotta 61280008Elisabeth Brandner 50,83. Platz 8,0040 000-9169-92

Davidoff 106 Teresa Oppermann 52,02. Platz 8,0041 000-6942-94

Chablis  8 26350078Thorsten Harald Wagner 52,74. Platz 8,0042 000-6155-96

Lescadeur 70110615Julia Spiessberger 52,77. Platz 8,0043 100-6461-97

Quick Step  4 24440052Manuela Schlichting 52,92. Platz 8,0044 000-3215-97

First Lady  2 73806680Johann Struber 53,40. Platz 8,0045 000-1955-92

Clooney Anna-Pia Lunke 53,63. Platz 8,0046 000-3478-00

Granny Smith 73616666Josef Eder 54,51. Platz 8,0047 000-0197-97

Cayen  2 73816700Georg Brötzner 58,00. Platz 10,0048 000-7196-97

Romeo K 21180001Thomas Gebath 49,95. Platz 12,0049 000-3049-95

Sailormoon 61920046Kathrin Neuper 49,97. Platz 12,0050 181-0873-95

Investment  2 70110661Daniel Bsteh 52,03. Platz 12,0051 000-5283-93

Miranda  6 60640009Franz Grill 54,65. Platz 12,0052 161-0406-94

Kleons Argento 80670068Sigurd Kleon 57,89. Platz 14,0053 000-6158-01

Lord Liberty K 21180319Christoph Sonnleitner 58,97. Platz 15,0054 000-3724-99

Crossfire M 60441685Heinz-Jörg Wächter 53,66. Platz 16,0055 000-8549-95

H.B. Charly 61070104Monika Helbok 67,35. Platz 16,0056 000-8377-95

Chaman Josef Kucher 63,56. Platz 20,0057  SLO
Cloud Dancing 73028612Julia Helten 67,78. Platz 20,0058 161-0796-96

Hale Bob 60441732Sonja Eslbauer 68,02. Platz 21,0059 100-4794-97

Barcelona-Guam 80930030Sabine Ecker 53,35. Platz 24,0060 161-0310-98

Canto 62280073Doris Altreiter 72,18. Platz 25,0061 000-8711-86

Chiquitita 70060360Philip Essl 66,39. Platz 31,0062 000-4692-99

Pretty Boy 22230012Sabine Asanger 76,35. Platz 33,0063 000-0527-97

Gideon  3 61360131Arnold Hufnagl 81,66. Platz 42,0064 000-3512-93

Geburtstag 70060212Roland Reinmüller 91,01. Platz 56,0065 161-0286-94

Mister Twister  2 73014927Thomas MöslAusschluß     000-0008-94

Peppone  5 70116666Maximilian StollAusschluß     000-3452-93

Phönix 14 73014927Thomas MöslAusschluß     000-7260-92

Almes 60500100Daniel Weingartner. Platz 0,00998 161-0424-94

13Bewerb 7StarterAbteilungLKlasseStandardspringprüfung 2

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen LP%ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer
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Aventina  7 70250005Stefan Eder 51,03. Platz 0,0013 000-8480-97

Pitti-Sun 70250005Stefan Eder 54,94. Platz 0,0017 000-2758-96

Royal King of Darkness 60180260Wolfgang Ötschmaier 55,71. Platz 0,0019 000-6112-99

Laurenz  5 73020848Christian Juza 56,37. Platz 1,0020 000-6637-96

Grace 70240001Thomas Metzger 57,48. Platz 2,0021  

Sugar Fly 70240001Thomas Metzger 52,28. Platz 8,0047 000-5795-99

Edison  5 20830190Hans Frischeis 59,70. Platz 8,0054 000-7953-99
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14Bewerb 51StarterAbteilungLMKlasseStandardspringprüfung

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen LP%ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Con Air  4 73020848 1Christian Juza 45,33. Platz 0,001 000-3282-96

Aventina  7 70250005 1Stefan Eder 48,82. Platz 0,002 000-8480-97

Careful  2 60180260 1Wolfgang Ötschmaier 51,69. Platz 0,003 000-7273-95

Zeno S 60180260 1Wolfgang Ötschmaier 52,35. Platz 0,004 000-3352-97

Miss Ferrari 62310001 1Harald Ambros 53,06. Platz 0,005 000-6819-95

Pretty Woman VI 70240004 1Christof Katzlberger 53,06. Platz 0,005 000-2749-92

Apollo v. Pachern 42620002 1Simon Johann Zuchi 53,54. Platz 0,007 141-0399-96

Aristo  9 80930030 1Sabine Ecker 53,59. Platz 0,008 161-0605-95

And Ever 60310791 1Klaus Pohn 54,22. Platz 0,009 000-4857-96

Sugar Fly 70240001 1Thomas Metzger 54,87. Platz 0,0010 000-5795-99

Obantha 61770046 1Clemens Bernard 55,94. Platz 0,0011 000-8947-96

Pitti-Sun 70250005 1Stefan Eder 56,58. Platz 0,0012 000-2758-96

Karthago 1AndràS Kövy 56,77. Platz 0,0013  HUN
Asterix 18 73014927 1Thomas Mösl 57,48. Platz 0,0014 000-6169-98

Royal King of Darkness 60180260 1Wolfgang Ötschmaier 58,20. Platz 0,0015 000-6112-99

Good Gino E 73020848Christian Juza 60,26. Platz 1,0016 000-6816-92

Azola 70240004Christof Katzlberger 49,55. Platz 4,0017 171-0702-94

H. B. Maykel 61070104Monika Helbok 53,06. Platz 4,0018 000-1785-94

Giorgio  4 Anna-Pia Lunke 54,68. Platz 4,0019 000-3462-93

Granny Smith 73616666Josef Eder 55,29. Platz 4,0020 000-0197-97

Anabelle AndràS Kövy 59,36. Platz 4,0021  HUN
Vodeville 62570010Melanie Streicher 55,06. Platz 8,0022 000-8417-89

Lennox  8 80670068Sigurd Kleon 56,06. Platz 8,0023 000-0742-99

Offspring 61430108Markus Muhr 56,45. Platz 8,0024 000-6048-96

Georgia  4 70060212Roland Reinmüller 58,21. Platz 8,0025 000-7585-97

Armano II L 90021620Laura Lehner 58,64. Platz 8,0026 000-7891-92

Risk 70250005Stefan Eder 63,02. Platz 8,0027 000-1663-98

Lord of the dance  3 70060315Theresa Deisl 63,59. Platz 8,0028 000-5430-97

Cloud Dancing 73028612Julia Helten 54,76. Platz 12,0029 161-0796-96

Champayn 70110659Gabriel Bsteh 59,19. Platz 12,0030 000-1975-97

Winny One  3 25330050Stefanie Grossenberger 63,15. Platz 12,0031 000-3069-93

Lady Lancer D 90010676Sarah Hatzl 63,48. Platz 12,0032 000-3083-96

Fraggle 70060320Elisabeth Mayr 60,34. Platz 13,0033 000-0912-97

Christobal 2 Alene Machova 61,05. Platz 14,0034  CZE
Tequila  8 73025853Ursula Rieger 69,96. Platz 14,0035 000-3558-95
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Alpha Romeo 70060360Philip Essl 66,15. Platz 15,0036  

Wild Winnie 73086529Denise Feiel 56,28. Platz 16,0037 000-0011-95

Quick Step  4 24440001Susanne Jurkovic 56,59. Platz 16,0038 000-3215-97

Scampolo  5 60180259Elisabeth Robatsch 57,92. Platz 16,0039 100-3518-95

Quinzo Z 60310791Klaus Pohn 73,24. Platz 18,0040 000-6113-98

Grace 70240001Thomas Metzger 73,64. Platz 22,0041  

Dinardo E 73014927Thomas Mösl 74,16. Platz 27,0042 000-3070-97

Chablis  8 26350078Thorsten Harald Wagner 77,38. Platz 30,0043 000-6155-96

I. Z. Zibby Lox CH 26350078Thorsten Harald Wagner 78,25. Platz 39,0044 000-3278-95

Cruella de Vil 24440001Susanne Jurkovic 79,89. Platz 40,0045 000-1713-93

Holiday  5 62310001Harald Ambros 74,73. Platz 43,0046 161-0127-97

Radjah 73025853Ursula Rieger 86,31. Platz 55,0047 000-2142-91

Reddy Fredie Go 60110326Martin Neudorfer 99,03. Platz 64,0048 000-6306-94

Canto 62280073Doris AltreiterAusschluß     000-8711-86

H.B. Charly 61070104Monika HelbokAusschluß     000-8377-95

Lee  2 20830190Hans FrischeisAusschluß     121-0658-99
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Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen LP%ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Odea 60180260Wolfgang Ötschmaier 135,29. Platz 0,001 000-6604-96

Pepper II 70250005Stefan Eder 137,67. Platz 0,002 000-8263-97

Con Air  4 73020848Christian Juza 133,03. Platz 4,003 000-3282-96

Careful  2 60180260Wolfgang Ötschmaier 134,48. Platz 4,004 000-7273-95

Apollo v. Pachern 42620002Simon Johann Zuchi 134,69. Platz 4,005 141-0399-96

Quinzo Z 60310791Klaus Pohn 140,30. Platz 12,006 000-6113-98

Kimberly  4 60441685Heinz-Jörg Wächter 57,55. Platz 4,007 000-7508-92

Zeno S 60180260Wolfgang Ötschmaier 57,99. Platz 4,008 000-3352-97

Kalinka  4 60441685Heinz-Jörg Wächter 58,07. Platz 8,009 161-0475-91

Nordets Pompana H 61050164Philipp Pöschko 57,66. Platz 12,0010 161-0392-98

Lee  2 20830190Hans Frischeis 57,80. Platz 12,0011 121-0658-99

Sparky 60441685Heinz-Jörg Wächter 58,91. Platz 12,0012 000-5667-96

Colato R 20830190Hans Frischeis 62,35. Platz 14,0013 000-7481-93

Teti van Cannes 61710194Johann Gasperl 77,66. Platz 25,0014 000-4049-96

Pretty Woman VI 70240004Christof Katzlberger 79,57. Platz 31,0015 000-2749-92

Alcasis Alene Machova 77,22. Platz 33,0016  CZE
Lugano B 60610300Roland Sulzbacher 75,69. Platz 35,0017 000-1522-98

Risk 70250005Stefan Eder 100,20. Platz 56,0018 000-1663-98

Silvano S 80400067Vanessa Stubenvoll 99,13. Platz 63,0019 000-0055-97

Asterix 18 73014927Thomas MöslAusschluß     000-6169-98

First Class 60850171Britta HöpflingerAusschluß     000-2889-91

Radjah 73025853Ursula RiegerAusschluß     000-2142-91
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